MONUMENT HILL
PRODPELRTY OWNEDRS ASSOCIATION

100 Country Club Drive
La Grange, TX 78945
(979)968-5514

Building Permit Fees
Effective January 8, 2015

No charge for permit up to $100.00 unless an inspection is necessary, in which case

there will be a fee of $5.00

Over $100.00 to $15,000.00

$8.00 per $1,000.00

Over $15,000.00

$120.00 plus $5.00 per $1,000.00 for all
over $15,000.00

Permit for moving a structure

$75.00

Please note the following procedures:

Plan Approval

All plans are to be presented to the Architectural Control Committee in conjunction with
a completed Approval Request form. Upon approval, the plans will be put on file in our

office.

Building Permits

We are required by law to issue permits for all new construction.




